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MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US5719032022

Overview

2024/05/17 21:59:25

Price
218.35 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.25% (0.55)

US5719032022
MAR

Stuttgart

EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
62,453 EUR

S&P 500

217.80 EUR (1,500)
219.35 EUR (1,500)
219.20 EUR
220.75 EUR
217.35 EUR
217.80 EUR

17
3,752.00
8

0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 571903202
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5719032022&ID_NOTATION=96557052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5719032022&ID_NOTATION=96557052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6914dfa5d2a0e2b0e8474f7ea6364351bb7fcc19d8c777b9296cf961cda7e411&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ea38b9a0cc0118ec&time=1716272359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c71807ba62e8a36faef62e511c0f2997bc19b19061f39007fcfa540618dd7b0&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f4d77a8a6f4d73aa&time=1716272359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04495d2d5758d281cd880a00a0da8744d517f78841989c6f9f82792a926e42a3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=af315809d45339f18&time=1716272359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fe90499c51023759da3a99213a2399b46e58fc38a62b0525b8b1b5305f03fa2&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3f6dcba321621799c&time=1716272359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=309abb7bfc8466d97faf126495d90f52873dbeef4fd0d720bd051def323e9289&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df816f70c3f9e8820&time=1716272359&tool=RSC

MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/05/17 21:59:25

Price

218.35 EUR

Difference (] 0.25% (0.55)
General attributes
ISIN US5719032022
Symbol MAR
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 62,453 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 217.80 EUR (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 219.35 EUR (1,500)
Open 219.20 EUR
High 220.75 EUR
Low 217.35 EUR
Close (prev. day) 217.80 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 17
Trading volume 3,752.00
Number of trades 8
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +15.90% +36.50% +90.83%
Perf (abs.) +29.95  +58.39  +103.93
Beta 1.11 1.00 1.11
Volatility  20.41 23.58 29.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

218.06 EUR (8)
224.31 EUR (11
222.84 EUR (10

197.41 EUR (6

199.70 EUR (2024/01/05
243.65 EUR (2024/04/12
154.46 EUR (2023/05/25

All listings for MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL INC. CLASS A

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date

2023/
12/22

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:59

22:00

Price

200.85 EUR

218.00 EUR

218.70 EUR

218.35 EUR

237.73 USD

)
)
)
243.65 EUR (2024/04/12)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 1
0.00 1
0.02 10
0.00 8
289.04 30,108
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=96557052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319256653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850309
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36426150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272776
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ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/17

2024/
05/20

2023/
12/27

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

08:02

15:30

08:26

08:10

08:04

17:44

19:30

08:08

219.20 EUR

223.96 USD

219.10 EUR

219.05 EUR

217.80 EUR

217.20 EUR

217.85 EUR

219.25 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80029949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252908
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9479

MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo
MARRIOTT

BONVOY

Contact Details
MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL INC.

7750 Wisconsin Avenue - 20814 Bethesda
Telefon: +1-301-380-3000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Marriott Chairman of Board of

Directors

Susan Schwab  Member of Board of
Directors

Aylwin Lewis Member of Board of
Directors

Deborah Member of Board of

Harrison Directors

Debra Lee Member of Board of
Directors

Eric Hippeau Member of Board of
Directors

Frederick Member of Board of

Henderson Directors

Grant Reid Member of Board of
Directors

Horacio Member of Board of

Rozanski Directors

Isabella Goren  Member of Board of
Directors

John Marriott Member of Board of
Directors

Lauren Hobart  Member of Board of
Directors

Margaret Member of Board of

McCarthy Directors

Anthony G. Chairman of Managing

Capuano Board

Alex Pyhan Member of Executive
Committee

Carlton Ervin Member of Executive
Committee

Craig S. Smith  Member of Executive
Committee

Drew Pinto Member of Executive
Committee

Erika Alexander Member of Executive
Committee

Jim Scholefield Member of Executive
Committee

Karen Finberg ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Leeny Oberg Member of Executive
Committee

Liam Brown Member of Executive
Committee

Noah Silverman Member of Executive
Committee
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Peggy Fang Member of Executive
Roe Committee
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